YEAR DATE
2005 1/17 01-05
2005  1/30 02-05
2005  2/103-05
2005  3/7 04-05
2005  3/9 05-05
2005  3/9 06-05
2005  3/17 07-05
2005 3/21 08-05
2005  4/5 09-05
2005  4/11 10-05
2005 5/13 11-05
2005 5/25 12-05

2005 5/26 13-05

2005 5/26 27-98 R

2005 5/27 14-05
2005 6/1 15-05

2005 6/8 19-04 R

2005  6/29 16-05
2005  7/13 17-05
2005  7/29 18-05
2005 8/11 19-05
2005 8/22 20-05
2005  9/8 21-05
2005 9/17 22-05
2005  9/19 23-05

2005 10/4 29-03 R

2005 10/10 30-05

2005 01-04R

2005 10/28 30-05

2005 11/10 40-04R

2005 11/21 32-05
2005 11/23 33/05
2005 12/19 34-05

BP #

NAME
Dennis Watson
Jeff Chapman
Jim Stevens
Walter Blojeski
Bill Eggan
Michael Kampnich
Richard Bergeron
Craig Moose Lodge
Terry Kelley
Rusty Snook
Bridget Bryce
John Larsen

Otis Gibbons/Tom
Briggs

Otis Gibbons
Westwind Plaza
Larry Demmert
JT Browns
Robert Maestas
JoAnn Smith
Mark Habib
Melanie Long
Stephen Gillman
James Quigley
W.T.C. Bennett
Alaska Gifts
Warren Jones
City Of Craig
Galil Slentz

Fred Hamilton Sr.
Chet Powell
Gerald Zellhuber
Marda Gilmore
Mary McLaughlin

BUILDING PERMITS 2005

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
Lot 6 Block 21 USS 1430
Lot 4B Block 26 USS 1430
SSTC # 707
Lot 11B1 Tract 11 USS 2611
Lot 14 Windansea

Lot 2 Block 2 USS 1430
Lot 5 Block 19 USS 1430
SSTC #616

Tract J USS 2327

Lot 1 Tract 13 USS 2611
Lot11 Street of Dreams

Lotl Block4 USS 1430

Lot 2 Block 21 USS1430

Lot 2AA Tract N USS 2327

Lot 1 Block 23A USS1430

Lot 3 Block 27A USS 1430

Lot 3 and 4 Block 5A USS 1430
Lot 10 Windansea

Lot 2A Block 20 USS 1430
SSTC # 504

Lot 1A Tract B USS 2327

Lot 1 Block 3 USS 1430

Lot 2B Block 12 USS 1430

Lot 2AA Tract N USS 2327

Lot 29 Windansea

Tract 8 USS 2611

Lot 5 Block 21 USS 1430

Lot 2 Block 17 USS 1430

HS 600 Lot 1

Lot 11-A-1A Tract 11 USS 2611
Lot D-4 Eagle Tree Subdivision
SSTC #408

PURPOSE/BLDG. TYPE
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Storage Building
Siding, Deck, etc.
MH Placement
Ret. Wall, Int Mods.
Deck, Int Mods.
Garage

New SF Home
Comm’'l Mods

MH Mods
Shed/Smokehouse
Roof

New SF Home

Re-siding

Interior Mods.
Deck

Front Wall
Internal Mods.

Desk, inter/ext mods.

Covered Deck
Interior Mods.

New Comm'l
Enclose Deck
Remodel int' (comm)
Remodel int' (comm)
New SF Home
Wood Boiler

Comm, Mods.

Shed.

Comm Mods.

New SF Home

New Siding
Placement Permit

I
m

$25
$100
$25
$25
$25
$25
$100
$100
$25
$10
$25
$50

$25
$25
$100
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$25
$100
$25
$25
$100
$25
$0
$25
$10
$25
$50
$25
$25
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